Grand York Rite Session
March 2™ thru 4™ 2017
Anchorage Alaska

All Sessions at Residence Inn Anchorage

Schedule and agenda outline:

Thursday March 2™

Registration

Anchorage York Rite College No. 120
K.Y.C.H. Priory No. 63

OHP, OST, PCA

Lunch

Continue Orders

Denali Tabernacle LXXX

AMD Degree (Royal Ark Mariner)
AMD Dinner at Sea Galley

Friday March 3™

Registration

65" Annual Convocation of RAM
Lunch

35" Annual Assembly Cryptic Masons
Dinner Conference room

Saturday March 4"

Registration

14™ Annual Conclave Gr Commandery

Luncheon Banquet

Schedule subject to change on the fly!

Hospitality room to be announced

7:30 am
8:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
6:00 pm

7:30 am
8:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
6:00 pm

8:00 am
9:00 am
12:00 pm



