Grand York Rite Session March 2nd thru 4th 2017 Anchorage Alaska

All Sessions at Residence Inn Anchorage

Schedule and agenda outline:

Thursday March 2nd

•	Registration	7:30 am
•	Anchorage York Rite College No. 120	8:00 am
•	K.Y.C.H. Priory No. 63	9:00 am
•	OHP, OST, PCA	10:00 am
•	Lunch	12:00 pm
•	Continue Orders	1:00 pm
•	Denali Tabernacle LXXX	2:00 pm
•	AMD Degree (Royal Ark Mariner)	3:00 pm
•	AMD Dinner at Sea Galley	6:00 pm

Friday March 3rd

•	Registration	7:30 am
•	65 th Annual Convocation of RAM	8:00 am
•	Lunch	12:00 pm
•	35 th Annual Assembly Cryptic Masons	1:00 pm
•	Dinner Conference room	6:00 pm

Saturday March 4th

•	Registration	8:00 am
•	14 th Annual Conclave Gr Commandery	9:00 am
•	Luncheon Banquet	12:00 pm

Schedule subject to change on the fly!

Hospitality room to be announced